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Program Contact Information




Adam's Memorial Hospital Worthman Fitness Center
1100 Mercer Avenue
Decatur, IN 46733

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 724-2145 ext 1537; Fax: (260) 728-3838

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 724-2145 ext 1537; Fax:

Phases offered: ILIlIl; AACVPR Certified: no

Community Hospital - Anderson

1515 North Madison Avenue
Anderson, IN 46011

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 298-5185; Fax: (765) 298-5845

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: no

Bluffton Regional Medical Center
1100 South Main Street
Bluffton, IN 46714

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 919-3140; Fax: (260) 919-3143

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 919-3140; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II, Ill ; AACVPR Certified: no

Community Hospital - Munster

901 MacArthur Boulevard
Munster, IN 46321

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 836-4526; Fax: (219) 836-6792

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 836-4533; Fax:

Phases offered: I,1l; AACVPR Certified: yes

Cameron Memorial Community Hospital
416 East Maumee Street
Angola, IN 46703

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 667-5527; Fax: (260) 665-7800

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 667-5527; Fax:

Community Hospital East

1500 North Ritter Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46219

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 355-2914; Fax: (317) 351-5478

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 355-2914; Fax:

Phases offered: II,I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes- CR Phases offered: Il, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR,
no- PR no-PR
Clark Memorial Hospital Community Hospital Phase 111 - Munster

1220 Missouri Avenue
Jeffersonville, IN 47130

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 283-2208; Fax: (812) 283-2091

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: II, 111, PAD; AACVPR Certified:

Lake Business Complex 9200 Calumet Ave. St. N 100
Munster, IN 46321

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 934-2830; Fax: (219) 934-2831

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 934-2830; Fax:

Phases offered: Il1l; AACVPR Certified: no

Columbus Regional Hospital
2400 East 17th Street
Columbus, IN 47201

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 376-5219; Fax: (812) 375-3969

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 376-5219; Fax:

Phases offered: I, Il, CHF; AACVPR Certified: yes-
both

Community Hospital South

1402 East County Line Road South
Indianapolis, IN 46227

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 887-7199; Fax: (317) 887-7984

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 887-7199; Fax:

Phases offered: LI, Ill; AACVPR Certified: yes- CR



Community Howard Regional Health
3500 South Lafountain Avenue
Kokomo , IN 46902

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765)-453-8203; Fax: (765)- 453-8694

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: ; Fax:

Phases offered: I, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes

Community Howard Speciality Hospital
829 North Dickson Road
Kokomo, IN 46902

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 454-4566; Fax:

Phases offered: II,11I; AACVPR Certified: no

Dearborn County Hospital
600 Wilson Creek Road
Lawrenceburg, IN 47025

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 532-2614; Fax: (812) 532-2658

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 532-2614; Fax:

Phases offered: 1lI, Community Center 11I; AACVPR
Certified: no

Community Westview Hospital
3660 Guion Road
Indianapolis, IN 46222

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 920-7423; Fax: (317) 920-7407

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II, ll1l; AACVPR Certified: no

Decatur County Memorial Hospital
720 North Lincoln Street
Greensburg, IN 47240

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 663-1328; Fax: (812) 663-1282

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 663-1328; Fax:

Phases offered: II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: no

Daviess Community Hospital
PO Box 760
Washington, IN 47501

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 254-2760 ext 1539; Fax: (812) 254-8631

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II; AACVPR Certified: no

Dekalb Memorial Hospital
1316 East 7th Street, PO Box 542
Auburn, IN 46706

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 920-2571; Fax: (260) 920-2633

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 920-2571; Fax:

Phases offered: II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes -both

Dayson Heart Center at Good Samaritan Hospital
520 S. 7th
Vincennes, IN 47591

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 885-3125; Fax: (812) 885-3915

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 885-3215; Fax:

Phases offered: CR I, II, lllatY, PR - 11, IlI;
AACVPR Certified: no

Dukes Memorial Hospital
275 West 12th Street
Peru, IN 46970

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 475-2390; Fax: (765) 475-8967

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 475-2390; Fax:

Phases offered: II, Il1l; AACVPR Certified: yes- CR

Elkhart General Hospital
600 East Boulevard
Elkhart, IN 46514

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 296-6496; Fax: (574) 523-3177

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 296-6496; Fax:

Phases offered: 11, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes- both



Fayette Regional Health System
1941 Virginia Avenue
Connersville, IN 47331

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 827-7753; Fax: (765) 827-7897

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 827-7753; Fax:

Phases offered: I, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-both

Floyd Memorial Hospital
1850 State Street
New Albany, IN 47150

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 948-7501; Fax: (812) 949-7036

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: |, II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-
CR

Franciscan Alliance St. Elizabeth Health -
Crawfordsville

1710 Lafayette Road

Crawfordsville, IN 47933

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 364-8938; Fax: (765) 364-8566

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: ; Fax:

Phases offered: II; AACVPR Certified: no

Franciscan Alliance St. Anthony Health Crown Point
1201 South Main
Crown Point, IN 46307

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 757-6141; Fax: (219) 681-6859

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 757-6141; Fax:

Phases offered: II, Ill, IV; AACVPR Certified: yes-
CR

Franciscan Alliance St. Francis Health
5255 E. Stop 11 Suite 230
Indianapolis, IN 46237

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 528-3620; Fax: (317) 528-3625

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 528-1917; Fax:

Phases offered: I11,11l1; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR
& PR

Franciscan Alliance St. Margaret Health Dyer
24 Joliet Street
Dyer, IN 46311

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219)865-2141 ext 44898; Fax: (219) 864-2592

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: Il,11lI; AACVPR Certified: yes- CR

Franciscan Alliance St. Anthony Health Michigan City
301 West Homer
Michigan City, IN 46360

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 877-1556; Fax: (219) 877-1814

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 877-1556; Fax:

Phases offered: I, I, Ill, PAD; AACVPR Certified:

Franciscan Alliance St. Margaret Health Hammond
5454 Hohmon Avenue
Hammond, IN 46320

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 932-2300 ext 34898; Fax: (219) 933-2583

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: LILIII; AACVPR Certified: yes - CR

Franciscan Alliance St. Elizabeth Health - Lafayette
1701 South Creasy Lane
Lafayette, IN 47905

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 502-4003; Fax: (765) 502-4012

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 502-4003; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II, 1l - CR, II, Ill - PR, PAD;
AACVPR Certified: yes-both

Gibson General Hospital
1808 Sherman Drive
Princeton, IN 47670

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 385-9260; Fax: (812) 385-9387

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 385-9260; Fax:

Phases offered: CR/PR - 11 PR -11l; AACVPR
Certified:



Hancock Regional Hospital
801 North State Street
Greenfield, IN 46148

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 468-4444; Fax: (317) 468-4556

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 468-4380; Fax:

Phases offered: CR/PR-1I PR -1Il; AACVPR
Certified:

Holm Clinic - Fitness Forum
13940 7C Road
Plymouth, IN 46563

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 936-7777; Fax: (574) 941-1072

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: IlI; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR

Harrison County Hospital
1141 Hospital Drive NW
Corydon, IN 47112

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 738-7887; Fax: (812) 738-7823

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: I, Il, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes -
CR

Howard Regional Health System
3500 Lafountain Street
Kokomo , IN 46902

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 453-8203; Fax: (765) 453-8694

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765)-454-4566; Fax:

Phases offered: 11, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR

Heart Hospital at Deaconess Gateway
4015 Gateway Blvd, Suite 2122
Newburg, IN 47630

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 842-2345; Fax: (812)842-2332

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: ; Fax:

Phases offered: ; AACVPR Certified:

Indiana Heart Hospital
8075 North Shadeland Avenue, Suite 130
Indianapolis, IN 46250

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 621-8570; Fax: (317) 621-8571

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: ; Fax:

Phases offered: II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR

Hendricks Regional Health
1000 East Main Street
Danville, IN 46122

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 745-3580; Fax: (317) 745-8685

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 745-3580; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II, IIl; AACVPR Certified:

IU Health Arnett Hospital
2600 Greenbush Street
Lafayette, IN 47904

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 448-7725; Fax: (765) 448-7776

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: I, 1I; AACVPR Certified: yes- CR

Henry County Memorial Hospital
1000 North 16th Street
New Castle, IN 47362

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 599-3719; Fax: (765) 521-1492

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 599-3719; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II, 1l1l; AACVPR Certified: no

IU Health Ball Memorial Hospital
2401 West University Avenue
Muncie, IN 47303-3400

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 747-3773; Fax: (765) 751-5335

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 747-3773; Fax:

Phases offered: CR & PRI, I, Ill, PAD, Bariatric,
Cancer; AACVPR Certified: yes-both



IU Health Bedford Hospital
2900 West 16th Street
Bedford, IN 47421

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 275-1332; Fax: (812) 275-1265

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 275-1332; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II, 11l ; AACVPR Certified: yes-
both

IU Health Methodist Hospital (PR)
1633 N. Capital Avenue, Suite 102
Indianapolis, IN 46202

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: ; Fax:

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 962-3383; Fax:

Phases offered: Il,11lI; AACVPR Certified: yes

IU Health Blackford Hospital
410 Pilgram Boulevard
Hartford City, IN 47348

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 331-5091; Fax: (765) 348-0574

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765)331-5091; Fax:

Phases offered: CR/PRII, 111, ; AACVPR Certified:

no

IU Health Morgan Hospital
2209 John R. Wooden Drive
Martinsville, IN 46151

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 349-6538; Fax: (765) 349-6410

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: ; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II; AACVPR Certified: no

IU Health Bloomington Hospital
601 West Second Street
Bloomington, IN 47403

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 353-9811; Fax: (812) 353-9810

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 353-9811; Fax:

Phases offered: I,11,11l, PAD, CVA/TIA; AACVPR
Certified: yes-both

IU Health Paoli Hospital
642 West Hospital Road
Paoli, IN 47454

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 723-7970; Fax: (812)723-7971

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 723-7970; Fax:

Phases offered: II,11I,PAD, CVA/TIA; AACVPR
Certified: yes - CR

IU Health Goshen Hospital
200 High Park
Goshen, IN 46526

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 364-2587; Fax: (574) 364-2531

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574)-364-2587; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II, ll1l; AACVPR Certified: no

IU Health Saxony
13100 136th Street
Fishers, IN 46037

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 678-3600; Fax: (317) 678-3610

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: ; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II, 11l Cardiac Rehab; AACVPR
Certified:

IU Health LaPorte Hospital
PO Box 250
LaPorte, IN 46352

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 326-2457; Fax: (219) 326-2680

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 326-2457; Fax:

Phases offered: II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-both

IU Health Starke Hospital
102 East Culver Road
Knox, IN 46534

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 772-1272; Fax: (574) 772-1201

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: Ill; AACVPR Certified: no



IU Health Tipton Hospital
1000 South Main Street
Tipton, IN 46072

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 675-8580; Fax: (765) 675-8543

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 675-8344; Fax:

Phases offered: LILIII; AACVPR Certified: no

King's Daughters' Hospital
1 King's Daughters' Drive
Madison, IN 47250

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 265-0580; Fax: (812) 265-0786

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 801-0580; Fax:

Phases offered: 1,11, 11l; AACVPR Certified:

IU Health West Hospital
1111 Ronald Reagan Parkway Suite MG117
Avon, IN 46123

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 217-2983; Fax: 317-217-3073

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 217-2983; Fax:

Phases offered: LI, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-
both

Jasper County Hospital
1104 East Grace Street
Rensselaer, IN 47978

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 866-5141 ext 2230; Fax: (219) 866-3234

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 866-5141ext 2230; Fax:

Phases offered: II, Il, IV; AACVPR Certified:

Kosciusko Community Hospital Health and Wellness
Center

1500 Provident Drive

Warsaw, IN 46580

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 372-7890; Fax: (574) 372-7891

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 372-7890; Fax:

Phases offered: II, 11l CR & PR; AACVPR Certified:
yes-both

Jay County Hospital
500 West Votaw Street
Portland, IN 47371

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 726-1943; Fax: (260) 726-7210

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: IlI; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR

Lutheran Hospital of Indiana
7916 West Jefferson Boulevard
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 434-6499; Fax: (260) 434-6193

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 434-6499; Fax:

Phases offered: |, II, Il1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-
both

Johnson Memorial Hospital
1125 West Jefferson
Franklin, IN 46131

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 346-3995; Fax: (317) 346-3932

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 346-3998; Fax:

Phases offered: CR & PR I, 11, IIl; AACVPR
Certified: no

Margaret Mary Health
321 Mitchell Avenue, PO Box 226
Batesville, IN 47006

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 933-5024; Fax: (812) 933-5046

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 933-5024; Fax:

Phases offered: CR-1I, I1IPR-1,11; AACVPR
Certified: yes-CR

Marion General Hospital
441 North Wabash Avenue
Marion, IN 46952

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 662-4761; Fax: (765) 651-7310

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: CR -II, Ill; AACVPR Certified:
yes-CR



Memorial Hospital - Logansport Parkview Heart Institute

1101 Michigan Avenue 11108 Parkview Circle
Logansport, IN 46947-7013 Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Cardiac Rehabilitation: Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 753-1405; Fax: (574) 753-1446 Phone: (260) 266-2290; Fax: (260) 266-2296
Pulmonary Rehabilitation: Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 753-1320; Fax: Phone: 260-266-2292; Fax:
Phases offered: II, 11l CR & PR; AACVPR Certified: Phases offered: Il CR & PR; AACVPR Certified: no
yes-CR & PR
Parkview Huntington Hospital
Memorial Leighton Heart & Vascular Center 2001 Stults Road
615 North Michigan Street Huntington, IN 46750

South Bend, IN 46601 Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Cardiac Rehabilitation: Phone: (260) 355-3240; Fax: (260) 355-3236
Phone: (574) 647-7620; Fax: (574) 647-2771 Pulmonary Rehabilitation:

Pulmonary Rehabilitation: Phone: (260) 355-3240; Fax:
Phone: 574) 647-7620; Fax: Phases offered: Il; AACVPR Certified: no

Phases offered: II,111; AACVPR Certified: no
Parkview Whitley Hospital
Memorial Hospital and Health Care Center - Jasper 1260 East State Road 205
440 Scot Rolen Drive Columbia City, IN 46725
Jasper, IN 47546 Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Cardiac Rehabilitation: Phone: (260) 248-9459; Fax: (260) 248-9901
Phone: (812) 996-0554; Fax: (812) 996-2051 Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Pulmonary Rehabilitation: Phone: 260-248-9459; Fax:
Phone: none; Fax: Phases offered: II,111; AACVPR Certified: no
Phases offered: I, II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR
Perry County Memorial Hospital
Methodist Hospitals - Merrillville #1 Hospital Road
753 East 81st Place Tell City, IN 47586

Merrillville, IN 46410 Cardiac Rehabilitation:

Cardiac Rehabilitation: Phone: (812) 547-0314; Fax: (812) 547-0350
Phone: (219) 738-1075; Fax: (219) 738-1732 Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Pulmonary Rehabilitation: Phone: (812) 547-0313; Fax:
Phone: (219) 738-1075; Fax: Phases offered: II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: no
Phases offered: I,11,11lI; AACVPR Certified: no
Porter Regional Hospital
Outpatient Pulmonary Rehab at Southern Indiana 85 East US Highway 6
Rehab Hospital Valparaiso, IN 46383

3104 Blackiston Blvd
New Albany, IN 47150

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: ; Fax:

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219)263-4629; Fax: (219) 464-1215

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219)263-7278; Fax:

Phases offered: 1,111l CR 1,1l PR; AACVPR
Certified: Yes CR

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: 812-941-6159; Fax:

Phases offered: I, II, ll1l; AACVPR Certified: no




Pulaski Memorial Hospital
616 East 13th Street, PO Box 279
Winamac, IN 46996

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 946-2133; Fax: (574) 946-2110

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 946-2133; Fax:

Phases offered: II,111; AACVPR Certified:

Schneck Medical Center
411 West Tipton Street
Seymour, IN 47274

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812)-524-4273; Fax: (812) 524-4231

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812)-524-4273; Fax:

Phases offered: II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR

Putnam County Hospital
1542 South Bloomington Street
Greencastle, IN 46135

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 655-2580; Fax: (765) 655-2651

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: Il,11lI; AACVPR Certified: yes

Scott Memorial Hospital
1451 North Gardner Street
Scottsburg, IN 47170-

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 752-8521; Fax: (812) 752-8522

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: I1,11l; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR

Reid Hospital and Healthcare Services
1100 Reid Parkway
Richmond, IN 47374

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 983-3297; Fax: (765) 983-3436

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 983-3297; Fax:

Phases offered: I,I1,11l1; AACVPR Certified:

St. Catherine Hospital
4321 Fir Street
East Chicago, IN 46312

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 392-7100; Fax: (219) 392-7939

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 392-7578; Fax:

Phases offered: II, Il1l; AACVPR Certified: yes-both

Riverview Hospital
395 Westfield Road
Noblesville, IN 46060

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 776-7377; Fax: (317) 776-7983

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 776-7377; Fax:

Phases offered: Il,11lI; AACVPR Certified: yes-both

St. Joseph Hospital
750 Broadway
Fort Wayne, IN 46802

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 425-3208; Fax: (260) 425-3208

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 425-3268; Fax:

Phases offered: |, II, Il1l; AACVPR Certified: yes

Rush Memorial Hospital
Post Office Box 608
Rushville, IN 46173

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 932-7502; Fax: (765) 932-7469

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: II,11l; AACVPR Certified:

St. Joseph Hospital - Kokomo
1907 West Sycamore Street
Kokomo, IN 46901

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 456-5706; Fax: (765) 456-5800

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 456-5706; Fax:

Phases offered: Il,11lI; AACVPR Certified: yes-both



St. Joseph's Regional Medical Center Cardiac Rehab St. Vincent Dunn

611 East Douglas Road, Suite 140 1600 23rd Street

Mishawaka, IN 46545 Bedford, IN 47421

Cardiac Rehabilitation: Cardiac Rehabilitation:

Phone: (574) 335-6235; Fax: (574) 335-6237 Phone: (812) 276-1220; Fax: (812) 276-1221

Pulmonary Rehabilitation: Pulmonary Rehabilitation:

Phone: ; Fax: Phone: ; Fax:

Phases offered: II,111; AACVPR Certified: Phases offered: I, Il, I1l; AACVPR Certified: yes -
PR

St. Joseph Hospital

Fort Wayne, IN St. Vincent Frankfort Hospital
1300 South Jackson Street
Frankfort, IN 46041

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 656 3280; Fax: (765)656-3580

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 425-3208; Fax:

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 425-3208; Fax:

. A Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phases offered: ; AACVPR Certified: Phone: (765) 656-3280: Fax:
St. Mary Medical Center Phases offered: Il; AACVPR Certified:
1354 South Lake Park Avenue
Hobart, IN 46342 St. Vincent Hospital - Indianapolis

8333 Naab Road, Suite 340
Indianapolis, IN 46260

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 338-6163; Fax: (317) 338-6214

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 947-6085; Fax: (219) 947-6356

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (219) 947-6574; Fax:

Phases offered: LIL1Il; AACVPR Certified: yes-CR Pulmo_nary Reha}bllltatlon.
Phone: none; Fax:
St. Mary's Heart Institute Phases offered: 11,1l AACVPR Certified:
3700 Washington Avenue
Evansville, IN 47750 St. Vincent Mercy Hospital
1331 South A Street

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 485-5230; Fax: (812) 485-5234

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 485-5230; Fax:

Elwood, IN 46036

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 552-4577; Fax: (765) 552-4720

. . A Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phases offered: II, I1l, PAD; AACVPR Certified: Phone: (7%) 552-4862: Fax:
yes-both

Phases offered: IlI,IlIl; AACVPR Certified:
St. Mary's Warrick

1116 Millis Avenue St. Vincent Randolph Hospital
Boonville, IN 47601 473 Greenville Avenue
Cardiac Rehabilitation: Wincheser, IN 47394

Phone: (812) 897-7158; Fax: (812) 897-7361 Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Pulmonary Rehabilitation: Phone: (765) 584-0542; Fax: (765) 584-0160

Phone: (812) 897-7158; Fax: Pulmonary Rehabilitation:

Phases offered: II, Ill; AACVPR Certified: Phone: (765) 584-0226; Fax:
Phases offered: IlI,Ill; AACVPR Certified:




St. Vincent Salem Hospital
911 Shelby Street
Salem, IN 47167

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 883-5881 ext 1217; Fax: (812) 883-8501

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: IlI,Ill; AACVPR Certified:

The Riverview Healthpark
14535 Hazelldell Parkway
Carmel, IN 46033

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 705-4375; Fax: (317) 705-4376

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 705-4375; Fax:

Phases offered: Il,11lI; AACVPR Certified: yes

St. Vincent's Anderson Regional Hospital
141 West 22nd Street, Suite 110
Anderson, IN 46016

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 646-8149 ext.2; Fax: (765) 646-8565

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:

Unavie Cardiology
2451 Intelliplex Drive, Suite 120
Shelbyville, IN 46176

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (317) 421-1913; Fax: (317) 398-1848

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:

Phone: ; Fax: Phone: (317) 421-1918; Fax:
Phases offered: II,11l; AACVPR Certified: Phases offered: II,11l CR & PR; AACVPR Certified:
yes- PR

St. Vincent's Anderson Regional Hospital

2015 Jackson Street Union Hospital Cardiovascular Rehabiltation Center

Anderson, IN 46016

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: ; Fax:

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 646--8313; Fax:

Phases offered: II, Il1l; AACVPR Certified: yes -PR

Sullivan County Community Hospital
2200 North Section Street
Sullivan , IN 47882

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 268-2593; Fax: (812) 268-2596

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 268-2593; Fax:

Phases offered: IlI,Ill; AACVPR Certified:

1606 North 7th Street
Terre Haute, IN 47804

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 238-7578; Fax: (812) 238-4685

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 238-4806; Fax:

Phases offered: 1,111l CR I, lll PR; AACVPR
Certified: yes - CR

Terre Haute Regional
3901 South 7th Street
Terre Haute, IN 47802

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 237-1370; Fax: (812) 237-9501

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (812) 237-1370; Fax:

Phases offered: LIl IlII; AACVPR Certified:

Wabash County Hospital
710 North East Street
Wabash , IN 46992

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 569-2207; Fax: (260) 569-2325

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (260) 569-2207; Fax:

Phases offered: II; AACVPR Certified: yes-both

Woodlawn Hospital
1400 9th Street
Rochester, IN 46975

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (574) 224-1167; Fax: (574)224-1405

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: none; Fax:

Phases offered: II, 1l CR; AACVPR Certified: no



Witham Hospital
2705 North Lebanon Street, Suite 105l1
Lebanon, IN 46052

Cardiac Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 485-8970; Fax: (765) 485-8998

Pulmonary Rehabilitation:
Phone: (765) 485-8970; Fax:

Phases offered: II, I1l; AACVPR Certified: no



Cardiac Rehabilitation
Programs by (City




Facility

Community Hospital

St. Vincent’s Anderson Regional Hospital
Cameron Memorial Community Hospital
Dekalb Memorial Hospital

IU Health West Hospital

Margaret Mary Health

IU Health Bedford Hospital

St. Vincent Dunn Memorial Hospital

IU Health Bloomington Hospital

Bluffton Regional Medical Center

St. Mary's Warrick

The Riverview Healthpark

Parkview Whitley Hospital

Columbus Regional Hospital

Fayette Regional Health System

Harrison County Hospital

Franciscan Alliance St. Elizabeth Health
Franciscan St. Anthony Health Crown Point
Hendricks Regional Health

Adams Memorial Hosp. Worthman Fitness Center
Franciscan St. Margaret Health Dyer

St. Catherine Hospital

Elkhart General Hospital

St. Vincent Mercy Hospital

St. Mary's Heart Institute

IU Health Saxony

St. Vincent Frankfort Hospital

Johnson Memorial Hospital

Lutheran Hospital of Indiana

City
Anderson
Anderson
Angola
Auburn
Avon
Batesville
Bedford
Bedford
Bloomington
Bluffton
Boonville
Carmel
Columbia City
Columbus
Connersville
Corydon
Crawfordsville
Crown Point
Danville
Decatur
Dyer

East Chicago
Elkhart
Elwood
Evansville
Fishers
Frankfort
Franklin

Fort Wayne

Cardiac Rehabilitation Programs by City

Phone
(765) 298-5185

(765) 646-8149, ex 2

(260) 667-5527
(260) 920-2571
(317) 217-2983
(812) 933-5024
(812) 275-1332
(812) 276-1220
(812) 353-9811
(260) 919-3140
(812) 897-7158
(317)705-4375
(260) 248-9459
(812) 376-5219
(765) 827-7753
(812) 738-7887
(765) 364-8938
(219) 757-6141
(317) 745-3580

(260) 724-2145 x1537
(219) 865-2141 x44898

(219) 392-7100
(574) 296-6496
(765) 552-4577
(812) 485-5230
(317) 678-3600
(765) 656-3280
(317) 346-3995
(260) 434-6499



Facility

Parkview Hospital

Parkview Heart Institue

St. Joseph Hospital

St. Vincent Frankfort Hospital
Johnson Memorial Hospital

IU Health Goshen Hospital
Putnam County Hospital

Hancock Regional Hospital
Decatur County Memorial Hospital

Vencor Hospital - Indianapolis South

Franciscan Alliance St. Margaret Health Hammond

IU Health Blackford Hospital

St. Mary Medical Center

Parkview Huntington Hospital
Community Hospital South

Community Hospital East

Indiana Heart Hospital

Franciscian Alliance St. Francis Health
St. Vincent Hospital

Community Westview Hospital
Memorial Hospital and Health Care Center
Clark Memorial Hospital

Community Howard Regional Health
St. Joseph Hospital

IU Health Starke Hospital

Franciscan Alliance St. Elizabeth Health
IU Heath Arnett Hospital

IU Heath LaPorte Hospital

Dearborn County Hospital

Witham Hospital

City

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Frankfort
Franklin
Goshen
Greencastle
Greenfield
Greensburg
Greenwood
Hammond
Hartford City
Hobart
Huntington
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Jasper
Jeffersonville
Kokomo
Kokomo
Knox
Lafayette
Lafayette
LaPorte
Lawrenceburg

Lebanon

Cardiac Rehabilitation Programs by City

Phone

(260) 373-3960
(260) 266-2290
(260-425-3208
(765) 656-3580
(317) 346-3995
(574) 364-2587
(765) 655-2580
(317) 468-4444
(812) 663-1328
(800) 888-8155

(219) 932-2300 x34898

(765) 331-5091
(219) 947-6085
(260) 266-2290
(317) 887-7199
(317) 355-2914
(317) 621-8570
(317) 528-3620
(317) 338-6163
(317) 920-7423
(812) 996-0554
(812) 283-2208
(765) 453-8203
(765) 456-5706
(574) 772-1272
(765) 502-4003
(765) 448-7725
(219) 326-2457
(812) 532-2614
(765) 485-8970



Facility

Memorial Hospital

King’s Daughters’ Hospital

Marion General Hospital

Morgan Hospital and Medical Center
Methodist Hospital

Franciscan Alliance St. Anthony Health Michigan City
St. Joseph Community Hospital

IU Health Ball Memorial Hospital
Community Hospital

Community Hospital Phase Il

Floyd Memorial Hospital

Heart Hospital at Deaconess Gateway
Henry County Hospital

Riverview Hospital

IU Health Paoli Hospital

Dukes Memorial Hospital

Holm Clinic - Fitness Forum

Jay County Hospital

Gibson General Hospital

Jasper County Hospital

Reid Hospital and Healthcare Services
Woodlawn Hospital

Rush Memorial Hospital

St. Vincent Salem Hospital

Scott Memorial Hospital

Schneck Medical Center

Unavie Cardiology

St. Joseph's Regional Medical Center

Memorial Leighton Heart & Vascular

City
Logansport
Madison
Marion
Martinsville
Merrillville
Michigan City
Mishawaka
Muncie
Munster
Munster
New Albany
Newburgh
New Castle
Noblesville
Paoli

Peru
Plymouth
Portland
Princeton
Rensselaer
Richmond
Rochester
Rushville
Salem
Scottsburg
Seymour
Shelbyville
South Bend
South Bend

Cardiac Rehabilitation Programs by City

Phone

(574) 753-1405
(812) 265-0580
(765) 662-4761
(765) 349-6538
(219) 738- 1075
(219) 877-1556
(574) 335-6236
(765) 747-3773
(219) 836-4526
(219) 934-2830
(812) 948-7501
(812)842-2345

(765) 599-3719
(317) 776-7377
(812) 723-7970
(765) 475-2390
(574) 936-7777
(260) 726-1943
(812) 385-9260

(219) 866-5141 x2230

(765) 983-3297
(574) 224-1167
(765) 932-7502

(812) 883-5881 x 1217

(812) 752-8521
(812) 524-4273
(317) 421-1913
(574) 237-7161
(574) 647-7620



Facility City Phone

Sullivan County Community Hospital Sullivan (812) 268-2593
Perry County Memorial Hospital Tell City (812) 547-0314
Healthsouth of Terre Haute Terre Haute (812) 238-4144
Terre Haute Regional Terre Haute (812) 237-1370
Union Hospital Terre Haute (812) 238-7578
IU Health Tipton Hospital Tipton (765) 675-8580
Porter Memorial Hospital Valparaiso (219) 263-4629
Dayson Health Center at Good Samaritan Hospital Vincennes (812) 885-3125
Wabash County Hospital Wabash (260) 569-2207
Kosciusko Community Hospital Warsaw (574) 372-7890
Daviess County Hospital Washington (812) 254-2760 x1539
Pulaski Memorial Hospital Winamac (574) 946-2133
St. Vincent Randolph Hospital Winchester (765) 584-0542

Cardiac Rehabilitation Programs by City



Pulmonary Rehabilitation
Programs by (City

Pulmonary Rehabilitation Programs by City



Facility

St. Vincent’s Anderson Regional Hospital
Cameron Memorial Community Hospital
Dekalb Memorial Hospital

IU Health West Hospital

Margaret Mary Health

IU Health Bedford Hospital

Fransican St. Francis Health Beech Grove
IU Health Bloomington Hospital

Bluffton Regional Medical Center

St. Mary's Warrick

The Riverview Healthpark

Parkview Whitley Hospital

Columbus Regional Hospital

Fayette Regional Health Center

Franciscan St. Anthony Health Crown Point

Hendricks Regional Health

Adam’s Memorial Hosp. Worthman Fitness Center

St. Catherine Hospital

Elkhart General Hospital

St. Vincent Mercy Hospital
St. Mary's Heart Institute
Lutheran Hospital of Indiana
Parkview Heart Institute

St. Joseph Hospital

St. Vincent Frankfort Hospital
Johnson Memorial Hospital
IU Health Goshen Hospital
Hancock Regional Hospital
Decatur County Memorial Hospital
IU Health Blackford Hospital

City
Anderson
Angola
Auburn
Avon
Batesville
Bedford
Beech Grove
Bloomington
Bluffton
Boonville
Carmel
Columbia City
Columbus
Connersville
Crown Point
Danville
Decatur

East Chicago
Elkhart
Elwood
Evansville
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Frankfort
Franklin
Goshen
Greenfield
Greensburg
Hartford City

Pulmonary Rehabilitation Programs by City

Phone

(765) 646-8313
(260) 667-5527
(260) 920-2571
(317) 217-2983
(812) 933-5024
(812) 275-1332
(317) 782-6579
(812) 353-9811
(260) 919-3140
(812) 897-7158
(317) 705-1370
(260) 248-9459
(812) 376-5757
(765) 827-7753
(219) 757-6141
(317) 745-3580

(260)724-2145 x 1537

(219) 392-7578
(574) 296-6496
(765) 552-4862
(812) 485-5230
(260) 434-6499
(260) 266-2292
(260) 425-3268
(765) 656-33280
(317) 346-3998
(574) 364-2587
(317) 468-4380
(812) 663-1328
(765) 331-5091



Facility

St. Mary Medical Center

Huntington Memorial Hospital
Parkview Huntington Hospital
Community Hospital East

Community Hospital South

IU Health Methodist Hospital
Franciscan Alliance St. Francis Health
St. Joseph Hospital

Community Howard Specialty Hospital
Franciscan Alliance St. Elizabeth Health
Dearborn County Hospital

IU Health LaPorte Hospital

Witham Hospital

Memorial Hospital

King’s Daughters’ Hospital

Morgan Hospital & Medical Center
Methodist Hospital

Franciscan St. Anthony Health Michigan City
IU Health Ball Memorial Hospital
Community Hospital

Community Hospital Phase Il
Southern Indiana Rehab Hospital
Henry County Hospital

Riverview Hospital

IU Health Paoli Hospital

Dukes Memorial Hospital

Gibson General Hospital

Jasper County Hospital

City
Hobart
Huntington
Huntington
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Kokomo
Kokomo
Lafayette
Lawrenceburg
LaPorte
Lebanon
Logansport
Madison
Martinsville
Merrillville
Michigan City
Muncie
Munster
Munster
New Albany
New Castle
Noblesville
Paoli

Peru
Princeton

Rensselaer

Pulmonary Rehabilitation Programs by City

Phone

(219) 947-6574
(260) 266-2292
(260) 355-3037
(317) 355-2914
(317) 887-7199
(317) 962-3383
(317) 528-1917
(765) 456-5706
(765) 454-4566
(765) 502-4003
(812) 532-2614
(219) 326-2457
(765) 485-8970
(574) 753-1320
(812) 265-0580
(765) 349-6538
(219) 738-1075
(219) 877-1556
(765) 747-3773
(219) 836-4533
(219) 934-2830
(812) 941-6159
(765) 599-3719
(317) 776-7377
(812) 723-7970
(765) 475-2390
(812) 385-9260

(219) 866-5141 x2230



Facility

Reid Hospital and Healthcare Services
Schneck Medical Center

Unavie Cardiology

Memorial Leighton Heart & Vascular Center
Sullivan County Community Hospital

Perry County Memorial Hospital

Terre Haute Regional

Union Hospital

IU Health Tipton Hospital

Porter Regional Hospital

Dayson Heart Center at Good Samaritan Hospital
Wabash County Hospital

Kosciusko Community Hospital

Pulaski Memorial Hospital

St. Vincent Randolph Hospital

City
Richmond
Seymour
Shelbyville
South Bend
Sullivan
Tell City
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Tipton
Valparaiso
Vincennes
Wabash
Warsaw
Winamac

Winchester

Pulmonary Rehabilitation Programs by City

Phone

(765) 983-3297
(812)-524-4273
(317) 421-1918
(574) 647-7620
(812) 268-2593
(812) 547-0313
(812) 237-1370
(812) 238-4806
(765) 675-8344
(219) 263-7278
(812) 885-3215
(260) 569-2207
(574) 372-7890
(574) 946-2133
(765) 584-0226
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